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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1400)  26 NON PRO on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          14 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 709.00 Total Purse  - Paying 5 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

       1   406   72.5           241.06  MAXIMUM MAG             MEGAN R LINDBERG
                                          (596024)                (36490)
                                     1) MEGAN R LINDBERG (36490) LAFAYETTE, CA
       2   383   70.5           191.43  THISCHICSAMISTRESS      DEREK R BRUMMETT
                                          (561779)                (50377)
                                     1) DEREK R BRUMMETT (50377) GALT, CA
                                     2) KELLI N BRUMMETT (52259) GALT, CA
       3   478   70.0            92.17  SFMAGNUMWHIZ            KELSEY NJUS
                                          (586693)                (49334)
                                     1) KELSEY NJUS (49334) BENICIA, CA
       3   471   70.0            92.17  LITTLE JOE WESSON       ANN E JEPPESEN
                                          (600617)                (19557)
                                     1) ANN E JEPPESEN (19557) EL DORADO HILLS, CA
       3   377   70.0            92.17  CHICS DOUBLE MAGNUM     KATHLEEN MARIE COOK
                                          (553042)                (14731)
                                     1) KATHLEEN MARIE COOK (14731) ELK GROVE, CA
       6   443   69.0             0.00  CHICS LOVE CHROME       PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHO
                                          (556873)                (70863)
                                     1) PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHOFF (70863) PETALUMA, CA
       6   404   69.0             0.00  CHICS DREAM             ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH
                                          (580342)                (16933)
                                     1) ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH (16933) LOOMIS, CA
       8   445   68.5             0.00  LANAS LIL JOE           HOLLY VALERIO
                                          (592364)                (61347)
                                     1) HOLLY VALERIO (61347) RIVERTON, WY
       9   430   64.5             0.00  SUNSET NITE             BROOKE A BOYLE
                                          (582850)                (43735)
                                     1) MICHAEL E. BOYLE (16366) IONE, CA
      10   463   00.0             0.00  STORIE OF MY LIFE       ALLISON WILLIAMS
                                          (597787)                (84990)
                                     1) ALLISON WILLIAMS (84990) GILROY, CA
      10   442   00.0             0.00  JUICEOMATIC             KELLY M CORBETT
                                          (583694)                (47244)
                                     1) KELLY M CORBETT (47244) FAIRFAX, CA
      10   490   00.0             0.00  CS BOOM BOOM WALLA      MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
                                          (610975)                (106653)
                                     1) MACKENZIE MCDOWELL (106653) CLAYTON, CA
      10   424   00.0             0.00  NEVERTHOUGHTIWOULD      TIFFANY L PETERSON
                                          (588642)                (71088)
                                     1) TIFFANY L PETERSON (71088) SPARKS, NV
      10   439   00.0             0.00  GOT GUNS A BLAZIN       RICA ANN MACALVEY
                                          (579089)                (44144)
                                     1) DOREE MACALVEY-SIMS (37500) GALT, CA

Amount due to NRHA = 22.00
Show Secretary: __________________________________
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          NRHA Calculations for Division: (1400)  26 NON PRO on Sunday, January 23, 2022

Entry Fee                       50.00
                        X
Total Entries                      14
                        =
(A) Gross Entry Fees           700.00
                        -
Trophy Cost                    260.00
                        =
(B) Gross Entry Fees           440.00
                        -
(C) Due to NRHA [ 5%]           22.00
                        =
(D) Net Entry Fees             418.00
                        -
(E) Retainage                  209.00
                        =
(F) Amount To Purse            209.00
                        +
Added Money                    500.00
                        =
Total Purse                    709.00

Page   2Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:00:56 PM of   2
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1500)  27 INT NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          13 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 617.55 Total Purse  - Paying 4 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

       1   406   72.5           247.02  MAXIMUM MAG             MEGAN R LINDBERG
                                          (596024)                (36490)
                                     1) MEGAN R LINDBERG (36490) LAFAYETTE, CA
       2   383   70.5           185.26  THISCHICSAMISTRESS      DEREK R BRUMMETT
                                          (561779)                (50377)
                                     1) DEREK R BRUMMETT (50377) GALT, CA
                                     2) KELLI N BRUMMETT (52259) GALT, CA
       3   478   70.0            61.76  SFMAGNUMWHIZ            KELSEY NJUS
                                          (586693)                (49334)
                                     1) KELSEY NJUS (49334) BENICIA, CA
       3   471   70.0            61.76  LITTLE JOE WESSON       ANN E JEPPESEN
                                          (600617)                (19557)
                                     1) ANN E JEPPESEN (19557) EL DORADO HILLS, CA
       3   377   70.0            61.76  CHICS DOUBLE MAGNUM     KATHLEEN MARIE COOK
                                          (553042)                (14731)
                                     1) KATHLEEN MARIE COOK (14731) ELK GROVE, CA
       6   410   69.0             0.00  WHIZARD GOTTA GUN       KEN DALE HAMILTON
                                          (590629)                (43419)
                                     1) STACY L HAMILTON (14854) CLOVIS, CA
       6   443   69.0             0.00  CHICS LOVE CHROME       PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHO
                                          (556873)                (70863)
                                     1) PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHOFF (70863) PETALUMA, CA
       8   445   68.5             0.00  LANAS LIL JOE           HOLLY VALERIO
                                          (592364)                (61347)
                                     1) HOLLY VALERIO (61347) RIVERTON, WY
       9   434   66.0             0.00  CASHIN IN MY TICKET     DAWN MICHELLE DEVINE
                                          (595135)                (41363)
                                     1) CARSON P DEVINE (77924) CLEMENTS, CA
      10   235   00.0             0.00  WHIZKEY CHASER          LINDA HARDY
                                          (578100)                (61686)
                                     1) LINDA HARDY (61686) BAKERSFIELD, CA
      10   442   00.0             0.00  JUICEOMATIC             KELLY M CORBETT
                                          (583694)                (47244)
                                     1) KELLY M CORBETT (47244) FAIRFAX, CA
      10   418   00.0             0.00  RUFF ENUFF              GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGA
                                          (599382)                (20070)
                                     1) GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGAN (20070) PETALUMA, CA
      10   439   00.0             0.00  GOT GUNS A BLAZIN       RICA ANN MACALVEY
                                          (579089)                (44144)
                                     1) DOREE MACALVEY-SIMS (37500) GALT, CA

Amount due to NRHA = 22.90
Show Secretary: __________________________________
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          NRHA Calculations for Division: (1500)  27 INT NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022

Entry Fee                       40.00
                        X
Total Entries                      13
                        =
(A) Gross Entry Fees           520.00
                        -
Trophy Cost                     62.00
                        =
(B) Gross Entry Fees           458.00
                        -
(C) Due to NRHA [ 5%]           22.90
                        =
(D) Net Entry Fees             435.10
                        -
(E) Retainage                  217.55
                        =
(F) Amount To Purse            217.55
                        +
Added Money                    400.00
                        =
Total Purse                    617.55

Page   2Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:01:13 PM of   2



R
E

O

2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1600)  28 LTD NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          29 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 352.00 Total Purse  - Paying 8 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

       1   210   71.0            84.48  ALWAYS GOT A SPARK      RAY FULGONI
                                          (569345)                (98360)
                                     1) RAY FULGONI (98360) HOLLISTER, CA
       1   392   71.0            84.48  RICKYBACINHOLLYWOOD     KRISTIE A BANKS
                                          (576832)                (85088)
                                     1) KRISTIE A BANKS (85088) REDWOOD CITY, CA
       3   471   70.0            49.28  LITTLE JOE WESSON       ANN E JEPPESEN
                                          (600617)                (19557)
                                     1) ANN E JEPPESEN (19557) EL DORADO HILLS, CA
       4   412   69.5            33.44  LIL NU GUNZ             CASEY RICHARDS
                                          (568971)                (47648)
                                     1) CASEY RICHARDS (47648) SANTA ROSA, CA
       4   427   69.5            33.44  TAYLOR MADE MAGNUM      PAIGE PASTORINO
                                          (557439)                (101370)
                                     1) PASTORINO HAY & RANCH SUPPLY INC (100334) HALF MOON BAY, CA
       6   391   69.0            24.64  UB A STYLIN DIVA        TAYLOR M BANKS
                                          (595884)                (106051)
                                     1) KRISTIE A BANKS (85088) REDWOOD CITY, CA
       6   223   69.0            24.64  GUNS ON LINE            SHELLI MARIE STINSON
                                          (590434)                (16425)
                                     1) SHELLI MARIE STINSON (16425) ARBOGA, CA
       8   477   68.5             8.80  MR TWISTER WHIZ         LAURI B MOORE
                                          (556253)                (53187)
                                     1) LAURI B MOORE (53187) CLOVIS, CA
       8   420   68.5             8.80  CORONAS IN HOLLYWOOD    LAETITIA LOUBSER
                                          (563124)                (91553)
                                     1) LAETITIA LOUBSER (91553) MORGAN HILL, CA
      10   225   68.0             0.00  REVOLUTIONIC            CINDY LAVER
                                          (562823)                (24617)
                                     1) CINDY LAVER (24617) 
      10   379   68.0             0.00  HOLLYWOOD JOE CASH      BONNIE GARCIA
                                          (600612)                (46618)
                                     1) BONNIE GARCIA (46618) PLYMOUTH, CA
      12   459   67.5             0.00  NEW WIMP IN TOWN        GRACE M ANGELOS
                                          (589349)                (105106)
                                     1) GRACE M ANGELOS (105106) WINTERS, CA
      13   229   67.0             0.00  STILL DREAMIN           JULIA M FRY
                                          (592618)                (103089)
                                     1) BRUCE FRY (104533) ACAMPO, CA
      14   434   66.0             0.00  CASHIN IN MY TICKET     DAWN MICHELLE DEVINE
                                          (595135)                (41363)
                                     1) CARSON P DEVINE (77924) CLEMENTS, CA
      15   468   65.5             0.00  SHES ALOTA DIAMONDS     SUE BARTON
                                          (586361)                (46761)
                                     1) SUE BARTON (46761) PALO ALTO, CA

Page   1Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:01:48 PM of   3
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1600)  28 LTD NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          29 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 352.00 Total Purse  - Paying 8 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

      16   465   65.0             0.00  ROCKABILLY BANJO        MELINDA GAW
                                          (574685)                (77772)
                                     1) MELINDA GAW (77772) CLEMENTS, CA
      17   222   00.0             0.00  IMA DREAMY MAGNUM       JOEY JACKLYN BEAK
                                          (594564)                (109938)
                                     1) JOEY JACKLYN BEAK (109938) COMPTCHE, CA
      17   242   00.0             0.00  HOLIER THEN THOU        NICOLE C MCDEVITT
                                          (574585)                (78063)
                                     1) NICOLE C MCDEVITT (78063) WOODSIDE, CA
      17   206   00.0             0.00  MISTER BIG GUN          DANICA CARAVETTA
                                          (573511)                (100361)
                                     1) DANICA CARAVETTA (100361) IONE, CA
      17   375   00.0             0.00  SPOOKS REVOLUTION       DONNA M SPRINGSTEEN
                                          (583768)                (32515)
                                     1) DONNA M SPRINGSTEEN (32515) BROWNS VALLEY, CA
      17   418   00.0             0.00  RUFF ENUFF              GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGA
                                          (599382)                (20070)
                                     1) GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGAN (20070) PETALUMA, CA
      17   442   00.0             0.00  JUICEOMATIC             KELLY M CORBETT
                                          (583694)                (47244)
                                     1) KELLY M CORBETT (47244) FAIRFAX, CA
      17   397   00.0             0.00  OUT BACK EBONY          ERICA OMLIN
                                          (586758)                (110780)
                                     1) ERICA OMLIN (110780) MODESTO, CA
      17   439   00.0             0.00  GOT GUNS A BLAZIN       RICA ANN MACALVEY
                                          (579089)                (44144)
                                     1) DOREE MACALVEY-SIMS (37500) GALT, CA
      17   235   00.0             0.00  WHIZKEY CHASER          LINDA HARDY
                                          (578100)                (61686)
                                     1) LINDA HARDY (61686) BAKERSFIELD, CA
      17   213   00.0             0.00  THISGIRLONFIRE          CANDICE E. THOMPSON
                                          (598656)                (13597)
                                     1) CANDICE E. THOMPSON (13597) ONEALS, CA
      17   385   00.0             0.00  ROOSTERS WHO            BROOKE BANKS
                                          (590606)                (112041)
                                     1) KRISTIE A BANKS (85088) REDWOOD CITY, CA
      28   204  No Score          0.00  GUNNA GET TIPSY         ISABELLE ORD
                                          (604280)                (105816)
                                     1) ISABELLE ORD (105816) MORAGA, CA
      29   421  Scratched         0.00  PALE OF GOLD            LAETITIA LOUBSER
                                          (577831)                (91553)
                                     1) LAETITIA LOUBSER (91553) MORGAN HILL, CA

Amount due to NRHA = 16.00
Show Secretary: __________________________________




                         ATTENTION...  This class may not be fully scored




                         ATTENTION...   First Place Tie
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          NRHA Calculations for Division: (1600)  28 LTD NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022

Entry Fee                       20.00
                        X
Total Entries                      29
                        =
(A) Gross Entry Fees           580.00
                        -
Trophy Cost                    260.00
                        =
(B) Gross Entry Fees           320.00
                        -
(C) Due to NRHA [ 5%]           16.00
                        =
(D) Net Entry Fees             304.00
                        -
(E) Retainage                  152.00
                        =
(F) Amount To Purse            152.00
                        +
Added Money                    200.00
                        =
Total Purse                    352.00

Page   3Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:01:48 PM of   3
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1650)  29 PT NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          23 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 493.67 Total Purse  - Paying 6 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

       1   406   72.5           157.98  MAXIMUM MAG             MEGAN R LINDBERG
                                          (596024)                (36490)
                                     1) MEGAN R LINDBERG (36490) LAFAYETTE, CA
       2   210   71.0           108.61  ALWAYS GOT A SPARK      RAY FULGONI
                                          (569345)                (98360)
                                     1) RAY FULGONI (98360) HOLLISTER, CA
       3   383   70.5            93.80  THISCHICSAMISTRESS      DEREK R BRUMMETT
                                          (561779)                (50377)
                                     1) DEREK R BRUMMETT (50377) GALT, CA
                                     2) KELLI N BRUMMETT (52259) GALT, CA
       4   471   70.0            46.90  LITTLE JOE WESSON       ANN E JEPPESEN
                                          (600617)                (19557)
                                     1) ANN E JEPPESEN (19557) EL DORADO HILLS, CA
       4   377   70.0            46.90  CHICS DOUBLE MAGNUM     KATHLEEN MARIE COOK
                                          (553042)                (14731)
                                     1) KATHLEEN MARIE COOK (14731) ELK GROVE, CA
       6   234   69.5            39.49  HOLLY ROWDY WHIZ        TERESA A HOLLAND
                                          (581410)                (45439)
                                     1) TERESA A HOLLAND (45439) LOCKEFORD, CA
       7   404   69.0             0.00  CHICS DREAM             ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH
                                          (580342)                (16933)
                                     1) ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH (16933) LOOMIS, CA
       7   380   69.0             0.00  SHINNING MY HINEY       BRENDA ANDREWS
                                          (597798)                (51788)
                                     1) BRENDA ANDREWS (51788) PLEASANT HILL, CA
       7   410   69.0             0.00  WHIZARD GOTTA GUN       KEN DALE HAMILTON
                                          (590629)                (43419)
                                     1) STACY L HAMILTON (14854) CLOVIS, CA
       7   223   69.0             0.00  GUNS ON LINE            SHELLI MARIE STINSON
                                          (590434)                (16425)
                                     1) SHELLI MARIE STINSON (16425) ARBOGA, CA
       7   443   69.0             0.00  CHICS LOVE CHROME       PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHO
                                          (556873)                (70863)
                                     1) PATRICIA E. FENNER ECKHOFF (70863) PETALUMA, CA
      12   477   68.5             0.00  MR TWISTER WHIZ         LAURI B MOORE
                                          (556253)                (53187)
                                     1) LAURI B MOORE (53187) CLOVIS, CA
      13   379   68.0             0.00  HOLLYWOOD JOE CASH      BONNIE GARCIA
                                          (600612)                (46618)
                                     1) BONNIE GARCIA (46618) PLYMOUTH, CA
      13   376   68.0             0.00  GUNNATRASHEM            KATHLEEN MARIE COOK
                                          (594817)                (14731)
                                     1) KATHLEEN MARIE COOK (14731) ELK GROVE, CA
      15   409   66.5             0.00  CUSTOM COFFEE           MARION WALKER
                                          (532300)                (30873)
                                     1) MARION WALKER (30873) SANTA ROSA, CA Page   1Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:02:08 PM of   3
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (1650)  29 PT NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          23 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 493.67 Total Purse  - Paying 6 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

      16   434   66.0             0.00  CASHIN IN MY TICKET     DAWN MICHELLE DEVINE
                                          (595135)                (41363)
                                     1) CARSON P DEVINE (77924) CLEMENTS, CA
      16   467   66.0             0.00  ALMIGHTY CHIC           NANCY HERSH
                                          (565838)                (54905)
                                     1) NANCY HERSH (54905) 
      18   465   65.0             0.00  ROCKABILLY BANJO        MELINDA GAW
                                          (574685)                (77772)
                                     1) MELINDA GAW (77772) CLEMENTS, CA
      19   375   00.0             0.00  SPOOKS REVOLUTION       DONNA M SPRINGSTEEN
                                          (583768)                (32515)
                                     1) DONNA M SPRINGSTEEN (32515) BROWNS VALLEY, CA
      19   213   00.0             0.00  THISGIRLONFIRE          CANDICE E. THOMPSON
                                          (598656)                (13597)
                                     1) CANDICE E. THOMPSON (13597) ONEALS, CA
      19   442   00.0             0.00  JUICEOMATIC             KELLY M CORBETT
                                          (583694)                (47244)
                                     1) KELLY M CORBETT (47244) FAIRFAX, CA
      19   235   00.0             0.00  WHIZKEY CHASER          LINDA HARDY
                                          (578100)                (61686)
                                     1) LINDA HARDY (61686) BAKERSFIELD, CA
      19   418   00.0             0.00  RUFF ENUFF              GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGA
                                          (599382)                (20070)
                                     1) GILLIAN B BAXTER GALLIGAN (20070) PETALUMA, CA

Amount due to NRHA = 25.65
Show Secretary: __________________________________

Page   2Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:02:08 PM of   3
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          NRHA Calculations for Division: (1650)  29 PT NP on Sunday, January 23, 2022

Entry Fee                       25.00
                        X
Total Entries                      23
                        =
(A) Gross Entry Fees           575.00
                        -
Trophy Cost                     62.00
                        =
(B) Gross Entry Fees           513.00
                        -
(C) Due to NRHA [ 5%]           25.65
                        =
(D) Net Entry Fees             487.35
                        -
(E) Retainage                  243.67
                        =
(F) Amount To Purse            243.67
                        +
Added Money                    250.00
                        =
Total Purse                    493.68

Page   3Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:02:08 PM of   3
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          Results for Division: (5121)  30 MASTERS on Sunday, January 23, 2022



          14 Entries - Riding Pattern # 14 - $ 136.80 Total Purse  - Paying 5 places
 Place Entry  Score Rnoff    Pay Out  Horse/Owner(s) Name     Rider Name

       1   210   71.0            46.51  ALWAYS GOT A SPARK      RAY FULGONI
                                          (569345)                (98360)
                                     1) RAY FULGONI (98360) HOLLISTER, CA
       2   383   70.5            36.94  THISCHICSAMISTRESS      DEREK R BRUMMETT
                                          (561779)                (50377)
                                     1) DEREK R BRUMMETT (50377) GALT, CA
                                     2) KELLI N BRUMMETT (52259) GALT, CA
       3   377   70.0            27.36  CHICS DOUBLE MAGNUM     KATHLEEN MARIE COOK
                                          (553042)                (14731)
                                     1) KATHLEEN MARIE COOK (14731) ELK GROVE, CA
       4   234   69.5            13.68  HOLLY ROWDY WHIZ        TERESA A HOLLAND
                                          (581410)                (45439)
                                     1) TERESA A HOLLAND (45439) LOCKEFORD, CA
       5   404   69.0            12.31  CHICS DREAM             ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH
                                          (580342)                (16933)
                                     1) ELIZABETH M. MCHUGH (16933) LOOMIS, CA
       6   225   68.0             0.00  REVOLUTIONIC            CINDY LAVER
                                          (562823)                (24617)
                                     1) CINDY LAVER (24617) 
       6   379   68.0             0.00  HOLLYWOOD JOE CASH      BONNIE GARCIA
                                          (600612)                (46618)
                                     1) BONNIE GARCIA (46618) PLYMOUTH, CA
       8   409   66.5             0.00  CUSTOM COFFEE           MARION WALKER
                                          (532300)                (30873)
                                     1) MARION WALKER (30873) SANTA ROSA, CA
       9   468   65.5             0.00  SHES ALOTA DIAMONDS     SUE BARTON
                                          (586361)                (46761)
                                     1) SUE BARTON (46761) PALO ALTO, CA
      10   403   62.5             0.00  BAJADA DEL CIELO        DEBORAH AVILA
                                          (596309)                (69559)
                                     1) DEBORAH AVILA (69559) NEWMAN, CA
      11   218   58.0             0.00  PARTYCHICATRASHYA       LANI DE VINCENTIS
                                          (575855)                (35745)
                                     1) LANI DE VINCENTIS (35745) PENN VALLEY, CA
      12   449   00.0             0.00  ALPHA BRAVE HARD        STEPHANIE MARCOZZI
                                          (588497)                (53803)
                                     1) STEPHANIE MARCOZZI (53803) OROVILLE, CA
      12   235   00.0             0.00  WHIZKEY CHASER          LINDA HARDY
                                          (578100)                (61686)
                                     1) LINDA HARDY (61686) BAKERSFIELD, CA
      12   213   00.0             0.00  THISGIRLONFIRE          CANDICE E. THOMPSON
                                          (598656)                (13597)
                                     1) CANDICE E. THOMPSON (13597) ONEALS, CA

Amount due to NRHA = 14.40
Show Secretary: __________________________________

Page   1Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:03:35 PM of   2
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2022 AFF #1 RESULTS REPORT

          NRHA Calculations for Division: (5121)  30 MASTERS on Sunday, January 23, 2022

Entry Fee                       25.00
                        X
Total Entries                      14
                        =
(A) Gross Entry Fees           350.00
                        -
Trophy Cost                     62.00
                        =
(B) Gross Entry Fees           288.00
                        -
(C) Due to NRHA [ 5%]           14.40
                        =
(D) Net Entry Fees             273.60
                        -
(E) Retainage                  136.80
                        =
(F) Amount To Purse            136.80
                        +
Added Money                      0.00
                        =
Total Purse                    136.80

Page   2Printed on: 1/23/2022 at 2:03:35 PM of   2
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